(3 Year WARRANTY)
FEATURES
' 50000 Counts Vacuum Fluorescent Display with Two Colors
I Dual Measurement
- Fast Measurement Rate Up to 40 readingsjs for DCV
1 0.02% DCV Basic Accuracy
I Auto[Manual Ranging
- True RMS (AC, AC+DC)

6. AC Characteristics are for sinewave input > 5% of range.
7. Specifications do not include probe accuracy.
ORDERING INFORMATION
GDM-8342with GPIB 50000 counts Dual Measurement Multimeter with USB Host/Device and opt.01 GPIB
GDM-8342 50000 counts Dual Measurement Multimeter with USB Host/Device
GDM-8341 50000 counts Dual Measurement Multimeter with USB Device
ACCESSORIES
Safety Instruction Sheet x 1, Power cord x 1, Test lead GTL-207 x 1, CD x 1
(including complete user manual, USB driver and PC software)
Specifications subject to change without notice. DM-83006 D1 BH
OPTION
OPTIONAL ASSESSORIES
GTL-205 Temperature probe adaptor with thermocouple
(K-type), Approx. 1000mm
GTL-246 USB Cable, A-B type, Approx. 1200mm
GTL-251 GPIB-USB-HS (high Speed)
Global Headquarters
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.
No.7-1, jhongsing Road, Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City 236, Taiwan
T +886-2-2268-0389 F +836-2-2268-0639